General information about company

Scrip code 513173

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE205F01016

Name of the company

STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
’ Whet}.lejr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Is\llq(;rt?sf Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pgld palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
1 shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity D it held (VII) | (calculated as Right Total as a
@ i) ) shares | shares | PPOION | (1y)1 | per SCRR, 1057) [RIENS oot
held (IV) | held V1) p (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) Asa % of |(Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 4340850 4340850 |50.22 4340850 4340850 [ 50.22
Group
B) Public 13747 4302150 4302150 |[49.78 4302150 4302150 [ 49.78
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 13764 8643000 8643000 | 100 8643000 8643000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
: ; Locked in pecs
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of therwi
. . h X1 | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of . . . I equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
shareholder . . i, held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(I1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () | Shares | 3" I gpares
of (A+B+C2) ?}:)Id held (b)
Promoter &
romoter .
A P 50.22 4340850
Group
B) Public 49.78 2768370
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7109220




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of 1nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ' ) total no. of
Category & Name |Nos. Of | fully paid | paid- iizr:rsl o ;};‘1‘;“ shares ‘ " ol
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ying | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a %
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR. °
held (IV) | shares | RCCiPts | VI* 1 o579y v of
eld (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ ) (VIID Cl i Total
held Asa % of ass eg: | Llass .
VD) sa’% o X cor Total Voting
%) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | g 80650 80650 |0.93 80650 80650 | 0.93
undivided Family
) égzc?fty};er 12 4260200 4260200 | 49.29 4260200 4260200 | 49.29
(S:')’('IT)‘”“I 17 4340850 4340850 | 50.22 4340850 4340850 | 50.22
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 17 4340850 4340850 [50.22 4340850 4340850 | 50.22
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
5] f;gg?;‘lfns . Banks | 2 2300 2300 |0.03 2300 2300  |0.03
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 2 2300 2300 0.03 2300 2300 [0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a@) ;g?geiﬂglgziinal 13566 2688707 2688707 |31.11 2688707 2688707 | 31.11
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 396952 396952 |4.59 396952 396952 | 4.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) Eﬁ}f %ﬁegmmd 1 6000 6000|007 6000 6000 | 0.07
©) égggyll)er 169 1208191 1208191 | 13.98 1208191 1208191 | 13.98
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 13745 4299850 4299850 |49.75 4299850 4299850 | 49.75
Total Public
(S];“;Z?g‘)’éf;ig 13747 4302150 4302150 |49.78 4302150 4302150 | 49.78
B)2)H+B)(A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ALBHC2) 13764 8643000 8643000 | 100 8643000 8643000 | 100
Total
13764 8643000 8643000 | 100 8643000 8643000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholfhng ,asa Numberhof ledeed or
. % assuming full Locked in pledged
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIII) :
Sr. Outstanding . L securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . _ Sa /o Asa %
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total sa“ | form (XIV)
@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) @ |pegq | @ | Shares
eld (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 0.93 80650
(@)
(d) 49.29 4260200
(SIL;b'TOtal (A) 50.22 4340850
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 50.22 4340850
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.03 2200
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 2200
M
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 31.11 1159227
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 4.59 396952
(b) 0.07 6000
(e) 13.98 1203991
Sub-Total (B) 4975 2766170
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.78 2768370
B)=B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 7109220
Total 100 7109220

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dheeraj Garg

Priya Garg

R K Garg

Sunena Garg

R K Garg & Sons HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ABJPG6867F

AEBPG8990G

ABYPG9179M

AHJPG2645K

AAEHRS5042R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33300

21500

19250

6500

100

80650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

33300

21500

19250

6500

100

80650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

0.25

0.22

0.08

0.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

33300

21500

19250

6500

100

80650

Class egy

Total

33300

21500

19250

6500

100

80650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.39

0.25

0.22

0.08

0.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.39

0.25

0.22

0.08

0.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33300

21500

19250

6500

100

80650




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Steel Strips
Industries
Limited

Malwa
Holdings (P)
Ltd

S.J .Mercantile
Pvt Limited

Steel Strips
Financiers Pvt
Limited

Munak
International
Pvt.Ltd

S.S.Credits (P)
Ltd

S A B Udyog
Limited

PAN (I)

AAICS1498K

AABCM1236C

AAICS1496H

AACCS3001J

AAACMI600K

AACCS3002M

AAICS1499]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000300

800000

750000

501500

500100

451600

240300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)t (VD

1000300

800000

750000

501500

500100

451600

240300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.57

9.26

8.68

5.8

5.79

5.23

2.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000300

800000

750000

501500

500100

451600

240300

Class eg:y

Total

1000300

800000

750000

501500

500100

451600

240300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.57

9.26

8.68

5.8

5.79

5.23

2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.57

9.26

8.68

5.8

5.79

5.23

2.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000300

800000

750000

501500

500100

451600

240300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

10



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Steel Strips
Holdings (P) Ltd

SAB Industries
Limited

Munak Financiers
(P) Ltd

Munak Investments
(P) Ltd

Steel Strips
Mercantile Ltd

PAN (I)

AACCS3181P

AACCS5078H

AABCM1367]

AABCM1368H

AAICS1497G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7600

3900

2900

1600

400

4260200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)t (VD

7600

3900

2900

1600

400

4260200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.05

0.03

0.02

49.29

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7600

3900

2900

1600

400

4260200

Class eg:y

Total

7600

3900

2900

1600

400

4260200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.05

0.03

0.02

49.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.09

0.05

0.03

0.02

49.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

11



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7600

3900

2900

1600

400

4260200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

12



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharati Bharat Dattani

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAAPDA4798E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89703

89703

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

89703

89703

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89703

89703

Class egy

Total

89703

89703

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89703

89703

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

13



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

6

7

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharat Jamnadas
Dattani Huf

Kishore Punamchand
Ostwal Huf

PAN (IT)

AAAHBO0495E

AACHK1341L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

77

1

1

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

300

304184

112620

95000

3708

501

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)t (VD

100

300

304184

112620

95000

3708

501

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

0.04

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securitie;

s (IX)

Class eg: X

100

300

304184

112620

95000

3708

501

Class eg:y

Total

100

300

304184

112620

95000

3708

501

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.52

1.3

1.1

0.04

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.1

0.04

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

100

304184

112620

95000

3708

501

14



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

15



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

11

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than | percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Steel Strips Wheels
Investments Ltd

Bjd Securities Private Ltd

Cni Research Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AACCS0426M

AABCB3110C

AACCC2842H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

65

1

1

1

169

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

899398

400000

195830

170000

1208191

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)t (VD

899398

400000

195830

170000

1208191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.41

4.63

2.27

1.97

13.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

899398

400000

195830

170000

1208191

Class eg:y

Total

899398

400000

195830

170000

1208191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.41

4.63

227

1.97

13.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.41

4.63

2.27

1.97

13.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

895498

400000

195830

170000

1203991

16



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

17



Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation /
acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport
No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other
distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence

18



